

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4043/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2005 in SBCCP No.447/2003
in SBCWP No.1022/1980 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR
BENCH, JAIPUR)

RAMJI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.D. ARYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Iftekhhar Ahmed,Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Jabar Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani,Adv.

UPON hearing the Court made the following
ORDERThree weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file further
affidavit. Reply thereto be filed within two weeks thereafter.Place the petition thereafter under the heading "Completed
After Notice Matters".[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master